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VOTES CAST

VOTES CAST

EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY

726

346

219

306

474

TOTAL VALID VOTERS EARLY VOTING, PCT. 52

TOTAL VALID VOTERS ELECTION DAY, PCT 52

TOTAL BALLOTS RECEIVED BY MAIL

TOTAL VALID VOTERS PCT 52

112

60

31
51

75

1,014
173
74

1,261

TOTALS

838

406

250

357

549

THIS TABULATION WAS MADE AT THE MUNICIPAL COMPLEX BUILDING, 4601 PADRE BOULEVARD,

SO

PADRE ISLAND, TEXAS
'

AL

Angeliqg Soto, Gty pecretary




