

REVISED

UNOFFICIAL TABULATION OF PRECINCT 52 AND EARLY VOTING RESULTS
ELECTION DAY AND EARLY VOTING RESULTS FOR THE GENERAL ELECTION HELD NOV. 3, 2020
CITY OF SOUTH PADRE ISLAND, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

	VOTES CAST EARLY VOTING	VOTES CAST ELECTION DAY	TOTALS
MAYOR	EARLY VOTING	ELECTION DAT	
PATRICK MCNULTY	726	112	838
BRANDY BUNTIN	346	60	406
COUNCIL MEMBER - PLACE 4			
THOMAS BAINTER	219	31	250
LYDIA CABALLERO	306	51	357
ALITA BAGLEY	474	75	549

TOTAL VALID VOTERS EARLY VOTING, PCT. 52	1,014
TOTAL VALID VOTERS ELECTION DAY, PCT 52	173
TOTAL BALLOTS RECEIVED BY MAIL	74
TOTAL VALID VOTERS PCT 52	1,261

THIS TABULATION WAS MADE AT THE MUNICIPAL COMPLEX BUILDING, 4601 PADRE BOULEVARD,

SOUTH, PADRE ISLAND, TEXAS

Angelique Soto, City Secretary